
Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal 

NAME: SMRITI PRASAD 

SECOND YEAR FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF 2023-24 

REGISTRATION NO.: 223001810601 OF 2022-23 

Subject 
Code 

(Formerly known as West Bengal University of Technology) 

MSCAPY401 Counseling and Psychotherapy 

MSCAPY402 Applied'Health P_ychology 

PROGRAM: Master of Science in Applied Psychology 

Department of Applied Psychology, School of Humanities & Social Sciences, MAKAUT, WB 

MSCAPY403 Community Psychology 

MSCAPY481 Major Proj�ct 

SGPA: EVEN (4th) SEMESTER 9.33 

SEMESTER RESULT: P 

Kolkata 

MSCAPY482 Internship in hospital / clinical set up 

16/08/2024 

AULANA AMUL KALAM AZAD 
VTNENGALo, 

PROVISIONAL GRADE CARD 

Utech 

Subjects Offered 

Updated on : 

ROLL NO.: 30098922002 

attested by smni Preoad 

Letter 

Grade 

Printed On: 16/08/2024 18:22:38 

E 

E 

E 

Points Credit 

9.00 

10.00 

9.00 

9.00 

4.00 

Total 

4.00 

4.00 

8.00 

Credit 

Points 

36.00 

40.00 

36.00 

72.00 

10.00 4.00 40.00 

24.00 224.00 

CGPA 

- Please report of any discrepancy through college within 7 days, 

Otherwise, University will not responsible for any errors in transcripts (if any) 

9.11 

Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

