

Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology, West Bengal

(Formerly known as West Bengal University of Technology)



PROVISIONAL GRADE CARD

SECOND YEAR FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF 2023-24

NAME: SMRITI PRASAD	ROLL NO.: 30098922002
---------------------	-----------------------

REGISTRATION NO.: 223001810601 OF 2022-23

PROGRAM: Master of Science in Applied Psychology

Department of Applied Psychology, School of Humanities & Social Sciences, MAKAUT, WB

Subject Code	Subjects Offered	Letter Grade	Points	Credit	Credit Points
MSCAPY401	Counseling and Psychotherapy	E	9.00	4.00	36.00
MSCAPY402	Applied Health Psychology	O	10.00	4.00	40.00
MSCAPY403	Community Psychology	E	9.00	4.00	36.00
MSCAPY481	Major Project	E	9.00	8.00	72.00
MSCAPY482	Internship in hospital / clinical set up	O	10.00	4.00	40.00
		Total	24.00	224.00	

SGPA: EVEN (4th) SEMESTER 9.33	CGPA
SEMESTER RESULT: P	9.11

- Please report of any discrepancy through college within 7 days,
Otherwise, University will not responsible for any errors in transcripts (if any)

Self attested by smriti Prasad.

Kolkata

16/08/2024

Updated on :

Controller of Examinations